
KEY: * = MD Order Needed   *** = BREAST PROVIDER ONLY 

* = Orden del médico necesitado   *** = SÓLO PROVEEDORES DE SENO 

 

 

SCREENING FOR LIFE PROVIDERS  

PROVEEDORES DE SCREENING FOR LIFE 

 

 

 

 

*BREAST*CERVICAL*COLORECTAL*PROSTATE*LUNG* 
 

DETECCIÓN DE CÁNCER DE: 

*SENO*CERVICAL*COLORECTAL*PRÓSTATA* PULMÓN* 

 
 

 
 
 
 

For ALL other services, please contact the HCC Coordinator at 1-866-996-2427, option #1. 
 

Para todos los demás servicios, por favor pόngase en contacto con la coordinadora de HCC, 1-866-
996-2427, opciόn #1. 
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PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS/ PROVEEDORES DE ATENCIÓN PRIMARIA 

Facility Address City Phone 
Westside Health Services 404 Fox Run Dr. Bear (302) 836-2864 

Dover Family Physicians 1342 S. Governors Ave. Dover (302) 734-2500 

La Red Health Ctr. 21444 Carmean Way Georgetown (302) 855-1233 

The Rosa Health Center 10 N Front Street Georgetown (302) 858-4381 

Tabitha Medical Care 30668 Sussex Hwy Laurel (302) 251-8870 

Beebe Family Practice Center 34445 King Street Row Lewes (302) 645-2833 

Beebe Family Practice Lewes 1305 Savannah Rd Lewes (302) 645-2281 

La Red Health Ctr. 21 West Clarke Ave Ste 1001 Milford  (302) 855-1233 

Vargas Nino Healthcare 230 Mitchell Street Millsboro (443) 235-3875 

Westside Health Services 27 Marrows Road Newark (302) 455-0900 

Ephphatha Medical Services 1350 Middleford Rd. Ste 501 Seaford (302) 444-0190 

La Red Health Ctr. 300 High Street Seaford (302) 855-1233 

Complete Family Care 2500 W. 4th S. Wilmington (302) 482-3388 

Complete Family Care  534 Greenhill Ave Wilmington (302) 482-3388 

Complete Family Care 2500 W. 4th S. Wilmington (302) 482-3388 

Complete Family Care  534 Greenhill Ave Wilmington (302) 482-3388 

Family Medicine at Greenhill 213 Greenhill Ave., Suite B Wilmington (302) 429-5870 

Henrietta Johnson Medical Ctr 601 New Castle Ave. Wilmington 302) 655-6187 

St. Francis Family Practice Ctr. 7th & Clayton Streets, Medical Bldg 2, 2nd Fl Wilmington (302) 575-8040 

Westside Health Services 1802 W. 14th St. Wilmington (302) 655-5822 

Westside Health Services 908-B E. 16th St. Wilmington (302) 575-1414 
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NEW CASTLE COUNTY 

BREAST/CERVICAL PROVIDERS/PROVEEDORES DE SENO/CERVICAL 

Facility Address City Phone 
Westside Health Services 404 Fox Run Dr. Bear (302) 836-2864 

Bayhealth Medical Ctr. 209 E. Main St. Middletown (302) 378-1199 

Delaware Imaging Network 120 Sandhill Drives Suite 2 Middletown 302-449-5400 

Christiana Care Breast Ctr. /Helen F. Graham Cancer Ctr. 4701 Ogletown-Stanton Rd., Suite 1400 Newark (302) 623-4200 

Christiana Care Imaging 200 Hygeia Dr. Newark (302) 623-0540 

Christiana Hospital 4755 Ogletown-Stanton Rd. Newark (302) 623-7362 

Delaware Imaging Network 40 Polly Drummond Hill Rd Newark (302) 737-5990 

Delaware Imaging Network J24-26 Omega Dr. Newark (302) 738-9100 

Delaware Imaging Network 2600 Glasgow Ave. Newark (302) 832-5590 

Omega Imaging Associates L-6 Omega Dr. Newark (302) 738-9300 

Planned Parenthood of DE 140 E. Delaware Ave. Newark (302) 731-7801 

St. Francis Ctr. of Hope 
 

1220 Capital Trail Newark (302) 369-9370 

Westside Health, Inc. 27 Marrows Road Newark (302) 455-0900 

Advanced Surgical Associates 1401 Foulk Rd. Wilmington (302) 475-4900 

AllGyn, Inc. 2701 Kirkwood Hwy, Ste. B Wilmington (302) 485-1600 

CCHS  – Wilmington Hospital 501 W. 14th Street Wilmington (302) 428-4414 

CCHS – Family Medical Ctr. 501 W. 14th St. Wilmington (302) 428-6496 

CCHS – Roxana Cannon Arsht Surgicenter 625 W. 12th St. Wilmington (302) 255-1000 

CCHS - Wilmington Hospital 501 W. 14th Street Wilmington (302) 428-4414 

Christiana Care Family Med. 1401 Foulk Rd. Suite 100 Wilmington (302) 477-3300 

Christiana Care Health 3706 Kennett Pike Wilmington (302) 623-6320 

Complete Family Care 2500 W. 4th S. Wilmington (302) 482-3388 

Complete Family Care  534 Greenhill Ave Wilmington (302) 482-3388 

Delaware Imaging Network 3206 Concord Pike Wilmington (302) 654-5300 

Delaware Imaging Network 2055 Limestone Rd. Ste 104 Wilmington (302) 369-4342 

Family Medicine at Greenhill 213 Greenhill Ave., Suite B Wilmington (302) 429-5870 

Henrietta Johnson Medical Ctr 601 New Castle Ave. Wilmington 302) 655-6187 

Limestone Medical Ctr., Inc. 1941 Limestone Rd. Ste 113 Wilmington (302) 633-9873 

Maternity and Women’s Health 2601 Annand Drive, Ste. 14 Wilmington (302) 633-9049 

North Wilmington Women’s Ctr. 2002 Foulk Rd., Suite A Wilmington (302) 421-4772 

Planned Parenthood of DE 625 Shipley St. Wilmington (302) 655-7296 

St Francis Hospital 7th & Clayton Streets Wilmington (302) 529-7900 

St. Francis Family Practice Ctr. 
7th & Clayton Streets, 
Medical Bldg 2, 2nd Fl 

Wilmington (302) 575-8040 

St. Francis Mammography North 2002 Foulk Rd., Suite A Wilmington (302) 529-7900 

Westside Health Services 1802 W. 14th St. Wilmington (302) 655-5822 

Westside Health Services 908-B E. 16th St. Wilmington (302) 575-1414 
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COLORECTAL PROVIDERS/PROVEEDORES COLORECTAL 

Facility Address City Phone 
1100 Christiana Institute of Advanced Surgery 537 Stanton Christiana Rd., Suite 102 Newark (302) 892-9900 

Christiana Hospital 4755 Ogletown-Stanton Rd. Newark (302) 623-7362 

Christiana Institute of Advanced Surgery 537 Stanton Christiana Rd., Suite 102 Newark (302) 892-9900 

Colon and Rectal Surgery Assoc of DE 4745 Ogletown-Stanton Rd. Pavillion 1, Suite 216 Newark (302) 737-5444 

Delaware Center for Digestive Care 537 Stanton-Christiana Rd. Ste. 203 Newark (302) 738-5300 

Delaware Center for Digestive Care 4745 Ogletown-Stanton Rd Ste. 134 Newark (302) 738-5300 

Mid-Atlantic Endoscopy Ctr., LLC 4923 Ogletown-Stanton Rd., Suite 100 Newark (302) 613-0436 

Mid-Atlantic GI Consultants 537 Stanton Christiana Rd., Suite 203 Newark (302) 225-2380 

Surgical & Critical Care Associates 4735 Ogletown-Stanton Rd., Map II, Suite 3301 Newark (302) 623-4370 

The Endoscopy Ctr. Of DE 1090 Old Churchmans Rd. Newark (302) 246-5140 

Advanced Surgical Associates 1401 Foulk Rd., Suite 207 Wilmington (302) 475-4900 

CCHS – Roxana Cannon Arsht Surgicenter 625 W. 12th St. Wilmington (302) 552-4000 

Christiana Care Surgical Services 501 W. 14th St. Wilmington (302) 428-4413 

DE Surgical Group 1941 Limestone Rd. Ste. 213 Wilmington (302) 652-2600 

Limestone Medical Ctr., Inc. 1941 Limestone Rd.  
Suite 113 

Wilmington (302) 633-873 

St. Francis Family Practice Ctr. 7th & Clayton Streets, 
Medical Bldg 2, 2nd Fl 

Wilmington (302) 575-8040 

St. Francis Hospital 7th & Clayton Streets Wilmington (302) 421-4250 

PROSTATE PROVIDERS/PROVEEDORES DE PRÓSTATA 

Facility Address City Phone 
Brandywine Urology 272 Carter Dr Suite 200 Middletown (302) 652-8990 

Brandywine Urology 4701 Ogletown Stanton Rd Newark (302) 652-8990 

Christiana Hospital 4755 Ogletown-Stanton Rd. Newark (302) 623-7362 

St. Francis Ctr. Of Hope 620 Stanton-Christiana Road, Suite 302 Newark (302) 660-7333 

Westside Family Health 27 Marrows Rd. Newark (302) 455-0900 

Brandywine Urology  2000 Foulk Rd Wilmington (302) 652-8990 

CCHS – Family Medical Ctr. 1401 Foulk Road, Suite 100 Wilmington (302) 477-3300 

CCHS – Roxana Cannon Arsht Surgicenter 625 W. 12th St. Wilmington (302) 552-4000 

Christiana Care – Wilmington Hospital, Dept. of 
Radiology 

501 W. 14th Street Wilmington (302) 428-2251 

Limestone Medical Ctr., Inc. 1941 Limestone Rd. Ste. 113 Wilmington (302) 992-9831 

St. Francis Family Practice Ctr. 701 North Clayton Stree MSB, Suite 200 Wilmington (302) 575-8040 

St. Francis Hospital 7th & Clayton Streets Wilmington (302) 421-4100 

LUNG PROVIDERS/PROVEEDORES DE PULMÓN 

Facility Address City Phone 
Christiana Care Imaging  124 Sleepy Hollow Dr. Ste 102 Middletown (302) 449-3001 

Delaware Imaging Network 120 Sandhill Drives Suite 2 Middletown 302-449-5400 

Christiana Care Imaging  300 Biddle Ave, Suite 100 Newark (302) 838-3001 

Christiana Care Imaging  200 Hygeia Drive Newark (302) 623-0540 

Christiana Care Imaging –Helen F. Graham Cancer Ctr 4701 Ogletown-Stanton Rd. Newark (302) 623-4561 

Christiana Hospital, Dept. of Radiology 4755 Ogletown-Stanton Rd. Newark (302) 733-1800 

Delaware Imaging Network 40 Polly Drummond Hill Rd Newark (302) 737-5990 

Delaware Imaging Network 2600 Glasgow Ave. Newark (302) 832-5590 

Christiana Care – Wilmington Hospital, Dept. of 
Radiology 

501 W. 14th Street Wilmington (302) 428-2251 

Christiana Care Imaging 1401 Foulk Road Suite 100C Wilmington (302) 477-4530 

Christiana Care Imaging  5311 Limestone Rd, Ste 102 Wilmington 302-623-2660 

Delaware Imaging Network 3206 Concord Pike Wilmington (302) 654-5300 
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KENT COUNTY 

BREAST PROVIDERS/PROVEEDORES DE SENO 

Facility Address City Phone 
Bayhealth Medical Ctr. 640 S. State St. Dover (302) 674-4700 

Bayhealth Radiologists 540 S Governors Ave Ste. 200 Dover (302) 744-7131 

Bayhealth Radiologists 200 Banning St. Ste, 140 Dover (302) 857-3890 

Delaware Imaging Network 710 S. Queen St. Dover (302) 734-9888 

Delaware Surgery Ctr., LLC 200 Banning St. Suite 110 Dover (302) 741-0344 

Surgical Associates 200 Banning St., Suite 200 Dover (302) 674-0600 

Bayhealth Radiologists 401 N. Carter Road Smyrna (302) 653-2010 

Christiana Care Health Initiatives, Inc 100 S. Main St. Smyrna (302) 659-4400 

BREAST/CERVICAL PROVIDERS/PROVEEDORES DE SENO/CERVICAL 

Facility Address City Phone 
DE OBGYN/Women’s Health 1057 S. Bradford St. Dover (302) 730-0633 

Delaware OB/GYN and Women’s Health 712 S. Governors Ave. Dover (302) 730-0633 

Dover Family Physicians 1342 S. Governors Ave. Dover (302) 734-2500 

Planned Parenthood of DE 805 S. Governors Ave. Dover (302) 678-5200 

Westside Health, Inc 1020 Forrest Ave. Dover (302) 678-4622 

Smyrna Women’s Health 100 S. Main St., Suite 215 Smyrna (302) 659-4520 

COLORECTAL PROVIDERS /PROVEEDORES COLORECTAL 

Facility Address City Phone 
Advanced Endoscopy Ctr., LLC 742 S. Governors Ave.,Suite 2 Dover (302) 678-0725 

Bayhealth Medical Ctr. 640 S. State St. Dover (302) 674-4700 

Central DE Endoscopy Unit 644 S. Queen St. Suite 105 & 106 Dover (302) 677-1617 

Central DE Family Medicine 1001 S. Bradford St., Suite 4 Dover (302) 735-1616 

DE OBGYN 1057 S. Bradford St. Dover (302) 730-0633 

Delaware Surgery Ctr. 200 Banning St., Suite 110 Dover (302) 741-0344 

Dover Surgicenter 100 Sculll Terrace Dover (302) 346-3171 

First State Gastroenterology 644 S. Queen St., Suite 105 Dover (302) 678-9002 

GI Associates of DE 742 S. Governors Ave., Ste 3 Dover (302) 678-5008 

PROSTATE PROVIDERS /PROVEEDORES DE PRÓSTATA 

Facility Address City Phone 
Delaware Surgery Ctr., LLC 200 Banning St., Suite 110 Dover (302) 741-0344 

Dover Family Physicians 1342 S. Governors Ave. Dover (302) 734-2500 

Dover Family Physicians 1342 S. Governors Ave. Dover (302) 734-2500 

Surgical Associates 200 Banning St., Suite 200 Dover (302) 674-0600 

Westside Health, Inc 1020 Forrest Ave. Dover (302) 678-4622 

LUNG PROVIDERS/PROVEEDORES DE PULMÓN  

Facility Address City Phone 
Bayhealth Medical Ctr. 640 S. State St. Dover (302) 674-4700 

Delaware Imaging Network 710 S. Queen St. Dover (302) 734-9888 

Dover Pulmonary 530 S State Street, Ste. 107A Dover (302) 734-0400 

Christiana Care Imaging  100 S. Main Street Smyrna (302) 659-4401 
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SUSSEX COUNTY  
BREAST/CERVICAL PROVIDERS/PROVEEDORES DE SENO/CERVICAL 

Facility Address City Phone 
Sussex Medical Ctr. 401 Concord Rd. Blades (302) 629-6664 

Beebe (Sussex) Imaging and Diagnostic 2163 Biden Avenue Georgetown (302) 856-9729 

La Red Health Ctr. 21444 Carmean Way Georgetown (302) 855-1233 

The Rosa Health Center 10 N Front Street Georgetown (302) 858-4381 

Tabitha Medical Care 30668 Sussex Hwy Laurel (302) 251-8870 

Beebe Family Practice Center 34445 King Street Row Lewes (302) 645-2833 

Beebe Family Practice Lewes 1305 Savannah Rd Lewes (302) 645-2281 

Beebe Medical Center 424 Savannah Road Lewes (302) 645-7919 

Beebe Women's Healthcare  1535 Savannah Road Lewes (302) 645-4700 

DE Center of Excellence in OB/GYN 7195 Cedar Creek Rd Lincoln (302) 503-0741 

Bayhealth Radiologists - Mattlind Way 1020 Mattlind Way Milford (302) 684-2010 

Bayhealth Radiologists - Wellness Way 100 Wellness Way Milford (302) 430-5707 

Delaware Imaging Network 939 N. Dupont Blvd Ste. 140 Milford (302) 553-2111 

La Red Health Ctr. 21 West Clarke Ave Ste 1001 Milford  (302) 855-1233 

Ultrasound Express 550 S Dupont Blvd Suite A Milford (302) 422-2612 

Beebe Physicians Network  232 Mitchell Street Millsboro (302) 316-4190 

Vargas Nino Healthcare 230 Mitchell Street Millsboro (443) 235-3875 

Bayhealth Women's Care - Total Care 18383 Hudson Road Ste. B Milton (302) 424-6511 

Beebe Women's Healthcare 19405 Plantation Road, #2 Rehoboth  (302 ) 480-1919 

Southern Delaware Imaging 18947 John J Williams Hwy Rehoboth (302) 644-4954 

Ephphatha Medical Services 1350 Middleford Rd. Ste 501 Seaford (302) 444-0190 

La Red Health Ctr. 300 High Street Seaford 302-855-1233 

Planned Parenthood of DE  800 Health Services Drive Seaford (302) 643-2857 

TidalHealth Nanticoke 801 Middleford Rd. Seaford (302) 629-6611 

West Fenwick Medical Ctr 37464 Lion Dr. Unit 2 Selbyville (302) 564-0004 

 COLORECTAL PROVIDERS/PROVEEDORES COLORECTAL 

Facility Address City Phone 
Beebe Gastroenterology Assoc 33663 Bayview Medical Dr. Unit 2 Lewes (302) 645-9325 

Beebe Internal Medicine  1526 Savannah Rd. Lewes (302) 645-1806 

Beebe Medical Center 424 Savannah Road Lewes (302) 645-7919 

Delmarva Surgery Asso, P.A. 34434 King St. Row Lewes (302) 644-8880 

Seaside Gastroenterology 1309 Savannah Rd.Ste B Lewes (302) 645-6698 

Southern DE Imaging Assoc. 17503 Nassau Commons Blvd. Lewes (302) 645-7919 

Bayhealth Gastroenterology  100 Wellness Way Milford (302) 393-5006 

Bayhealth Medical Center  100 Wellness Way Milford (302) 422-3311 

Beebe Physicians Network 232 Mitchell Street, Ste 301 Millsboro (302) 316-4190 

CTM Medical Associates 32711 Long Neck Road Millsboro (302) 945-9766 

CTS Surgical Associates 32711 Longneck Rd. Millsboro (302) 945-9766 

Beebe Outpatient Surgery Ctr 18941 John Jay Williams  Rehoboth (302) 644-6992 

Nanticoke Gastroenterology 924 Middleford Road Seaford (302) 629-2229 

Seaford Endoscopy 13 Fallon Ave. Seaford (302) 629-7177 

TidalHealth Nanticoke Hospital 801 Middleford Rd. Seaford (302) 629-6611 

West Fenwick Medical Ctr 37464 Lion Dr. Unit 2 Selbyville (302) 564-0004 

 

  



 
7 

PROSTATE PROVIDERS /PROVEEDORES DE PRÓSTATA  

Facility Address City Phone 
Sussex Medical Ctr 401 Concord Rd. Blades (302) 629-6664 

La Red Health Center 214444 Carmean Way Georgetown (302) 855-1233 

The Rosa Health Center 10 N Front Street Georgetown (302) 858-4381 

Beebe Family Practice  1305 Savannah Rd Ste. 1 Lewes (302) 645-2281 

Beebe Family Practice Center 34445 King Street Row Lewes (302) 645-2833 

Beebe Internal Medicine at Lewes 1526 Savannah Rd. Lewes (302) 645-1806 

Beebe Medical Center 424 Savannah Road Lewes (302) 645-7919 

Beebe Urology 34431 King Street Row Lewes (302) 645-2666 

Southern Delaware Imaging 17503 Nassau Commons Blvd. Lewes (302) 645-7919 

Beebe Urology 810 Seabury Avenue Milford (302) 455-5569 

Beebe Physicians Network  232 Mitchell Street, Suite 301 Millsboro (302) 316-4190 

Ephphatha Medical Services 1350 Middleford Rd. Ste 501 Seaford (302) 444-0190 

La Red Health Ctr. 1340 Middleford Rd. Seaford (302) 628-7756 

TidalHealth Nanticoke Hospital 801 Middleford Rd. Seaford (302) 629-6611 

West Fenwick Medical Ctr 37464 Lion Dr. Unit 2 Selbyville (302) 564-0004 

 LUNG PROVIDERS/PROVEEDORES DE PULMÓN 

Facility Address City Phone 
Beebe Family Practice Center 34445 King Street Row Lewes (302) 645-2833 

Beebe Family Practice Lewes 1305 Savannah Rd Ste. 1 Lewes (302) 645-2281 

Beebe Medical Center 424 Savannah Road Lewes (302) 645-7919 

Beebe Pulmonary & Sleep Disorders 400 Savannah Road, Suite A Lewes (302) 645-3232 

MARYLAND  

BREAST PROVIDERS/PROVEEDERES DE SENO 

Facility Address City Phone 
Delmarva Radiology 918 Eastern Shore Dr Salisbury (410) 749-1123 

 

 

 


